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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #:
 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

22

22

32.25

19.25

+1 (514) 325-3636        info@lineap.com        www.lineap.com

Option for COM/COL :   

Description

Is a very extensive collection that offers multiple variations

of shells and bases that can be matched together. This gives

the possibility of placing this product in many different

settings: from casual to elegant, from naval to catering.
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